Data Path
Data File
Signal(s)
Acq On
Sample
Misc

ALS Vial

Integration

Method
Title

Signal :

rteres
Area

Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\FID_C\Data\FC021819AL\
FC039273.D

FID1A.CH

19 Feb 2019 5:28

PB117163BS

31 Sample Multiplier: 1
File: autointl.e

Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\FID_C\Method\Alaphatic
GC Extractables

FID1A.CH
Start End PK peak peak peak
min min TY height area % max.

3.145 BB 281194 2324736 55.23%
4.008 4.127 BV 307685 2711387 64.41%
6.218 BB 325531 3244341 77.07%
7.964 BV 338456 3450920 81.98%
9.435 9.602 BB 309149 3542730 84.16%

10.865 10.982 BB 307714 3640407 86.48%
12.162 12.278 BB 315320 3668690 87.15%
12.578 12.735 BB 327672 4209557 100.00%
12.772 12.885 BB 301215 3675845 87.32%
13.355 13.478 BB 299692 3648285 86.67%

14.415 14.572 BB 293250 3627531 86.17%
15.428 15.585 BB 287186 3627879 86.18%
16.312 16.522 BB 261464 3624307 86.10%
17.238 17.398 BB 270785 3598000 85.47%
18.072 18.228 BB 252666 3531333 83.89%

18.848 18.995 BB 229671 3297815 78.34%
19.629 19.712 M 203631 2964158 70.41%
20.252 20.465 BB 179158 2743189 65.17%
21.045 21.282 BB 120044 2643032 62.79%

Sum of corrected areas: 63774139
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Percent Report

EPH 020619.M

5.708%
5.753%
6.601%
5.764%
5.721%

5.688%
5.689%%
5.683%
5.642%
5.537%

5.171%
4._.648%
4_.301%
4.144%



